ITEM

10

11

BID ON: BEST LOCKSETS - MAINTENANCE & RENOVATIONS - AS NEEDED UNTIL NOVEMBER 30, 2022

DESCRIPTION
ALL CORES ARE TO BE UNCOMBINATED

Rim cylinder with uncombinated core.

Best 1E72 US26D/1C7-Comb-626.

Mortise cylinder with uncombinated core.

Best 1E74, C181 or C208 as specified
US 26D/1C7-Comb-626.

Entrance lockset with uncombinated core.

Best 93K7AB14D-S3 US26D/1C7-Comb-626.

Storage lockset with uncombinated core.

Best 93K7D14D-S3 US26D/1C7-Comb-626.

Classroom lockset with uncombinated core.

Best 93 K7R14D-S3 US26D/1C7-Comb-626.

Lockset storage with uncombinated core & round knob.

Best 83K7D4A-S3 US26D/1C7-Comb-626.

Mortise deadlocks without core. Best 38H7K US26D.

Lock Core, uncombinated.

Best 1 C7 TDI US26D.

Double cylinder deadbolt with uncombinated cores.

Best 83T7M-STK-626/1C7-Comb-626.

Intruder lockset with uncombinated cores.
Best 93K-7IN14D STD 53 626/1C7-Comb-626.

Single cylinder deadbolt with uncombinated core.
Best 83T7K-STK-626/1C7-Comb-626.

BID NO: 21-91

BIDDER

Independent Hardware

Independent Hardware

Independent Hardware

Independent Hardware

Independent Hardware

Independent Hardware

Independent Hardware

Independent Hardware

Independent Hardware

Independent Hardware

Independent Hardware

UNIT
COST

$21.58

$25.29

$134.35

$134.35

$134.35

$142.76

$81.93

$9.94

$101.24

$162.19

$71.98

BRAND/MODEL

1E72S2RP3626-1C7

1E74C181/C208RP3-1C7

9K37AB14DS3626-1C7

9K37D14DS3626-1C7

9K37R14DS3626-1C7

8K37D4AS3626-1C7

48H7K626

1C7TD1626

8T37MSTK626-1C7

9K37IN14DSTK626-1C7

8T37KSTK626-1C7

DELIVERY

AFTER RECEIPT

OF P.O.

5-15 Days ARO

5-15 Days ARO

5-15 Days ARO

5-15 Days ARO

5-15 Days ARO

5-15 Days ARO

5-15 Days ARO

5-15 Days ARO

5-15 Days ARO

5-15 Days ARO

5-15 Days ARO



ITEM

12

13

14

15

DESCRIPTION
ALL CORES ARE TO BE UNCOMBINATED

Single cylinder deadbolt with uncombinated core.

Best 83T7S-STK-626/1C7-Comb-626.

"TD" Keyblanks. 500 keyblanks per box.
Best Keyblanks.

"TB" Keyblanks. 500 keyblanks per box.
Best Keyblanks.

Passage lock with uncombinated core.
Best Passage N-F75 model 9K.

BIDDER UNIT
COST

Independent Hardware ~ $71.98

Independent Hardware  $364.34

Independent Hardware $364.34

Independent Hardware ~ $87.22

VENDOR ADDRESSES

#14518
INDEPENDENT HARDWARE
14 S. FRONT STREET
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19106
(800) 346-9464 PHONE
(215) 925-2107 FAX

BRAND/MODEL

8T37SSTK626-1C7

1A1TD1 Key Blanks

1A1TB1 Key Blanks

9K30N14DS3626

DELIVERY
AFTER RECEIPT
OF P.O.
5-15 Days ARO
5-15 Days ARO

5-15 Days ARO

5-15 Days ARO



