BID ON: BEST LOCKSETS - MAINTENANCE & RENOVATIONS - AS NEEDED UNTIL NOVEMBER 30, 2022 BID NO: 21-91

ITEM	DESCRIPTION ALL CORES ARE TO BE UNCOMBINATED	BIDDER	UNIT COST	BRAND/MODEL	DELIVERY AFTER RECEIPT OF P.O.
1	Rim cylinder with uncombinated core. Best 1E72 US26D/1C7-Comb-626.	Independent Hardware	\$21.58	1E72S2RP3626-1C7	5-15 Days ARO
2	Mortise cylinder with uncombinated core. Best 1E74, C181 or C208 as specified US 26D/1C7-Comb-626.	Independent Hardware	\$25.29	1E74C181/C208RP3-1C7	5-15 Days ARO
3	Entrance lockset with uncombinated core. Best 93K7AB14D-S3 US26D/1C7-Comb-626.	Independent Hardware	\$134.35	9K37AB14DS3626-1C7	5-15 Days ARO
4	Storage lockset with uncombinated core. Best 93K7D14D-S3 US26D/1C7-Comb-626.	Independent Hardware	\$134.35	9K37D14DS3626-1C7	5-15 Days ARO
5	Classroom lockset with uncombinated core. Best 93 K7R14D-S3 US26D/1C7-Comb-626.	Independent Hardware	\$134.35	9K37R14DS3626-1C7	5-15 Days ARO
6	Lockset storage with uncombinated core & round knob. Best 83K7D4A-S3 US26D/1C7-Comb-626.	Independent Hardware	\$142.76	8K37D4AS3626-1C7	5-15 Days ARO
7	Mortise deadlocks without core. Best 38H7K US26D.	Independent Hardware	\$81.93	48H7K626	5-15 Days ARO
8	Lock Core, uncombinated. Best 1 C7 TDI US26D.	Independent Hardware	\$9.94	1C7TD1626	5-15 Days ARO
9	Double cylinder deadbolt with uncombinated cores. Best 83T7M-STK-626/1C7-Comb-626.	Independent Hardware	\$101.24	8T37MSTK626-1C7	5-15 Days ARO
10	Intruder lockset with uncombinated cores. Best 93K-7IN14D STD 53 626/1C7-Comb-626.	Independent Hardware	\$162.19	9K37IN14DSTK626-1C7	5-15 Days ARO
11	Single cylinder deadbolt with uncombinated core. Best 83T7K-STK-626/1C7-Comb-626.	Independent Hardware	\$71.98	8T37KSTK626-1C7	5-15 Days ARO

ITEM	DESCRIPTION ALL CORES ARE TO BE UNCOMBINATED	BIDDER	UNIT COST	BRAND/MODEL	DELIVERY AFTER RECEIPT OF P.O.
12	Single cylinder deadbolt with uncombinated core. Best 83T7S-STK-626/1C7-Comb-626.	Independent Hardware	\$71.98	8T37SSTK626-1C7	5-15 Days ARO
13	"TD" Keyblanks. 500 keyblanks per box. Best Keyblanks.	Independent Hardware	\$364.34	1A1TD1 Key Blanks	5-15 Days ARO
14	"TB" Keyblanks. 500 keyblanks per box. Best Keyblanks.	Independent Hardware	\$364.34	1A1TB1 Key Blanks	5-15 Days ARO
15	Passage lock with uncombinated core. Best Passage N-F75 model 9K.	Independent Hardware	\$87.22	9K30N14DS3626	5-15 Days ARO

VENDOR ADDRESSES

#14518

14 S. FRONT STREET
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19106
(800) 346-9464 PHONE
(215) 925-2107 FAX